
BIJU PATNAIK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MOTTO,PURI 
(GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,PURI) 

At-Moto Po-Chapamanik via-Bramhagiri Dist-Puri-752011Ph.:0674-2375811 E-mail id:governmentpolytechnicpuri@rediffmail.comWebsite: www.gppuri.in

No. 0, Date 03/1/202 The following proctorial arrangements have been made for the academic session 2021-22 for the 1 year Mechanical Engg. Students. The students are required to be in touch with their proctor and seek their help and guidance whenever required.

SI. No Name of Students
ADITYA NARAYAN PRUSTY 
AKASH KUMAR BARIK

Name of the Proctor

3 AKASH NAYAK 

ALOK MUDULI 
AMLAN PRADHAN 
ANANYA AISWARYA PRASAD NAYAK 

4 

5 

7 ASHUTOSH DASH 
Sri. Paramananda Dash, (lect. In 

Comp. Application)
8 ASHUTOSH NAYAK 

ASISH BARAL 
10 ASWINI KUMAR MAHANTA 

BABULI MUDULI
BHABANI SANKAR BARAL 
BICHITRA PRADHAN 
BISHNU PRASAD CHINARA 
CHANDRAKANTA SAHOO 
CHINMAYA KUMAR BEHERA 

CHINMOY KUMAR SEN

11 

13 
14 

15 

18 DAMODAR PRADHAN 

DEBASISH SAHOO
DIPAK KUMAR MOHARANA

19 
20 

DURGA PRASAD MOHAPATRA
22 

21 

DURGAPRASAD BARIK
23 HIMANSHU BHUSANA SATAPATHY

KISMAT MARTHA 
LAXMAN BARIK 

24 

25 

26 MALAYA KUMAR SAH00 

27 MANGARAJ BEHERA
28 MILAN KUMAR PRUSTYY 
29 MUKTIKANTA RAM 
30 OMMPRAKASH MOHARANA 
31 PINAKI HARICHANDAN 
32 PRABHUKALYAN PARIDA 
33 PRADEEP KUMAR ROUT 

34 PRADYUMNA KUMAR BEHERA 
35 PRADYUMNA SAHOO 



36 PRATYUSH KUMAR BHATTA 
37 PRITI RANJAN MALLA 
38 RABINDRA MOHANTA 

39 RAKESH KUMAR SAHO0 Mrs. Subhashree Priyadarsin1 

(Lect. In Chemistry) 40 RAMAKANTA BEHERA 
41 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK
42 SABYASACHI SAHOO

43 SAI SUVAM MOHANTY

SAMEER PRADHAN
Santosh Kumar Jena 
SASWATBARAD

44 

45 

46 

47 SATYAJEET PRADHAN

48 SAUMYA RANJAN DAS 

49 SHRIMON SARASWAT 
50 Shyama Prasada Sidhartha Sankar Rath 

SIBAPRASAD LENKA 
SIBANARAYAN PANDA
sOBHAGYA CHANDAN SAHOO 

51 

52 

53 
54 SOUMYARANJAN PRADHAN 

sOURAV CHOUDHARY 
SRIMANT PRADHAN 

SRINIBAS MOHAPATRA 
SUBHAM BARAL 
SUBHAM SAMARPIT JENA 

SUBHANKAR BEHURIA 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR CHAMPATIRAY 

SURANJEET PARIDA 
SURESH KUMAR PRADHAN 
SURYAKANTABISWAL 

65 

62 

63 

64 

Tapas Kumar Ray 

Pheipe
Govt/Polytechpid, Puri 

LPincipal
Govt Polytechnic 
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action. 
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